139  Relay Protection RelayP-
NJMC1 Pulse Relay
1. General
2. Type designation
3. Normal operating conditions and mounting
conditions
4. Technical data
Contact switching current of up to 16A and 32A; a complete
range of AC/DC specifications;  NJMC1 pulse relay is a
mechanical bistable relay that changes the contact state by
inputting pulse signals.
3.1 Contact parameters
4.1 Contact data
2
140 RelayProtection Relay P-
G
4.3 Characteristics data
4.4 Coil data
5. Overall and mounting dimensions (mm)
（85%~110%）Us
141  Relay Protection RelayP-
NCC2
Magnetic Latching Relay
1. Scope of application
1H, 1D contact form; the contact switching current can reach
90A; used in telecontrol, telemetry, communication, automatic
control, electromechanical integration and power and electronic
equipment, in particular in electronic watt-hour meter ;
applicable
standards: GB/T 21711.1, JB/T 10923, IEC 61810-1.
142 RelayProtection Relay P-
G
Relay model